
TOWN OF COLLINS 
14093 MILL STREET, P. O. BOX 420 

COLLINS, NEW YORK   14034 

SUPERVISOR  -  532-4874 x 103       TOWN CLERK  -  532-4887 x 101 

2025  TOWN  BOARD  MEETINGS 

	 JANUARY	 	 6 - Monday	 	 	        JANUARY	 	 13   

	 FEBRUARY	       10	 	 	 	  

	 MARCH	 	       10	 	 	 	  

	 APRIL	 	       14	 	 	 	  

	 MAY		       12	 	 	 	  

	 JUNE	 	         9	 	 	 	  

	 JULY	 	       14	 	 	 	  

	 AUGUST		       11	 	 	 	  

	 SEPTEMBER	        8	 	 	  

	 OCTOBER	       14 - Tuesday	 	 	 	  

	 NOVEMBER	         3                           NOVEMBER          10 - Monday	 	
	 	  
	 DECEMBER	         8	 	 	 	  

TOWN HALL OPEN  -  MONDAY THROUGH FRIDAY 

9:00  AM  -  1:00  PM     and     2:00  PM  -  5:00  PM 



	 	 	 Days Town Hall is Closed in 2025: 

	 	 Wednesday, January 1         New Year’s Day 

	 	 Monday, January 20         	      M L King Jr. 

	 	 Monday, February 17              President’s Day 

	 	 Friday, April 18                        Good Friday 

	 	 Monday, May 26	 	      Memorial Day 

	 	 Friday, July 4                           Independence Day 

	 	 Monday, September 1	      Labor Day 

	 	 Monday, October 13   	      Columbus Day 

	 	 Monday, November 10           Veterans’ Day 

	 	 Thursday, November 27	      Thanksgiving 

	 	 Friday, November 28	      Thanksgiving 

	 	 Thursday, December 25	      Christmas Day 

	 	 Thursday, January 1               New Year’s Day 


